
Original
Standard / Deluxe / Presentation

Part
Number

Part
Number

Part
Name

Part
Name

Price PriceQuantity
Order

Quantity
Order

Amount Amount

Old
0-1

0-1a
0-2

0-2a
0-3
0-4
0-5
0-6
0-7

0-8
0-9

0-10
0-11

0-11a
0-12
0-13
0-14
0-15
0-16

0-16a
0-16b
0-17
0-18
0-19
0-20
0-22
0-23
0-24
0-25

0-26
0-27

0-28
0-29
0-30

0-30a

0-31
0-32
0-33
0-34

0-21
0-35
0-36
0-37
0-38
0-39
0-40
0-41
0-42

0-42a
0-42b
0-43
0-44
0-45
0-46

0-A

0-B

0-BA

0-C

0-D

0-DA

0-DB

0-E

0-F
0-FA
0-G

***

4003T
4000
4002
4001
4003
4026
4005
4013
4008
4009

4006
4007
3006
4015
4016
4021
3000
4024
4026
5002
5001
5000
5003
4010
1013
4011
8035
8023
1011
1012

8018
1004

1000
1005
1002

1001

8026
8011
8012
8024

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______

_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______
_______  _______

8040
2007
2009
2011
2010
8030
8020
8021
7010
7014
8015
8001
8007
8003
8009

408.1

302

304

408a

402

401

400

406

405
404
200

6000
409V
CP2

8.00
9.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
4.00
5.00

3.00
4.00

14.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

40.00
12.00
1.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
1.50
1.50
4.00

4.00
5.00

11.00
40.00
1.50

11.00

5.00
1.50
4.00
4.00
1.50

1.50
24.00
1.50
5.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50

70.00
45.00
80.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

9.00

66.00

66.00

18.50

12.00

12.00

12.00

26.00

Individual
Individual

32.00
5.00

29.95
9.95

Blk Triangular Thumb Piece
Finger piece red
Finger piece black
Thumb piece red
Thumb piece black
Thumb piece screw
Dash contact screw
Washer for lever contact
Contact slide (dot/dash)
Silver contact point
        (See note #2 for 0-7)
Dash coil spring
Dash coil tension sprg. nut
Yoke
Deluxe trunion pin
Standard trunion pin
Dot coil spring
Lever bar w/rod & spring
Dot contact spring
Dot contact spring screw
Lrg. round speed weight
Med. round speed weight
Sm. round speed weight
Speed weight screw
Contact screw
Locknut
Short contact post
Nylon insulator
Insulation strip screw
Lever stop screw
Dot coil spring
     tension screw
Red decor. top pc.
Upper trunion screw
   w/jewel(Pres & Del)
Mainframe
Trunion lock screw
Lower trunion screw
   w/jewel (Pres & Del)
Upper/lower trunion screw
   w/o jewel (Std)
Mainframe screw
Binding post nut
Binding post collar
Binding post collar screw

Insulation strip screw
Damper frame
Damper wheel screw
Damper wheel
Damper wheel nut
Damper frame screw
Rubber feet (each)
Rubber foot screw
Chrome base (Pres & Del)
Black base (Std)
Gold plate(Pres)
3 1/2” contact strip
3 1/2” insulation strip
2 3/4” contact strip
2 3/4” insulation strip

Dot/Dash contact slide
Includes 0-6 & 0-7
Lever arm Includes 0-10
0-11,0-12 & 0-13
Lever arm Includes 0-10
0-11a,0-12 & 0-13
Dot contact spring
Includes 0-7,0-14, & 0-15
Large speed weight (1 oz.)
Includes 0-16 & 0-17
Medium speed weight (.8 oz.)
Includes 0-16a & 0-17
Small speed weight (.4 oz.)
Includes 0-16b & 0-17
Contact post
Includes 0-7,0-18,0-19&0-20
Switch assembly red
Switch assembly black
Damper frame 
Includes 0-35,0-36,0-37&0-38
Black closing switch knob
Vari-Speed
Cord and plug - 2 plug

Subtotal
Shipping and Hadling (see note #5)

Total Amount Enclosed

Name (first/last) Street Address

(City) (State)

(Email Address) (Stree Address)

(Card Number)

(Signature)

Call sign

(Zip Code)

Telephone

(Exp. Date)

Notes:
1. Please provide complete street address or post office and zip code.
2. If you need new contact points, please order complete assembly unless                                  	
    you are equipped to install the points yourself.
3. Please be sure the form is legible and completely filled out.
4. Include a daytime phone number if problems should occur.
5. Small parts minimum for USA shipping is $3. and for international $5.

Thank you for your order

HOW PAID: ($15.00 minimum on credit cards)  
_____Check/ Money Order	 _____ Credit Card (Mastercard, Visa, AmEx)

VIBROPLEX • 2906 Tazewell Pike • Suite A2B • Knoxville, TN  37918 • 800-840-8873 

________  _______
________  _______
________  _______

ASSEMBLIES

ORDERING INFORMATION


